LED
 Fixtures
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
ELITE SERIES
CATALOG
2013
20
Recessed
Downlights
It
em
 N
um
be
r
E
N
E
R
G
Y
 S
TA
R
®
It
em
 D
es
cr
ip
ti
on
L
am
p
W
at
ts
V
ol
ta
ge
La
m
p
R
ep
la
ce
m
en
t
Lu
m
en
s
CR
I
CC
T
Ca
se
 Q
ua
nt
ity
6” rEcEssED DoWnlights (14W rEPlacEs 85W, 12W rEPlacEs 65W)
LED14DR5630K ★ LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 120 14 85 820 58.6 3000K 82 6
LED14DR5627K ★ LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 120 14 85 800 57.1 2700K 82 6
LED12DR5630K ★ LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 120 12 65 670 55.8 3000K 82 6
LED12DR5627K ★ LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 120 12 65 650 54.2 2700K 82 6
LED10DR430K ★ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 120 10 50 650 65.0 3000K 82 6
LED10DR427K ★ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 120 10 50 600 60.0 2700K 82 6
4” rEcEssED DoWnlights (10W rEPlacEs 50W)
Lu
m
en
s
Pe
r W
at
t
★ ENErgy Star® rated
Recessed Downlights Retrofitting to LED downlights has never been easier
thanks to the all-in-one DR56 retrofit kit from TCP.
The DR56 and DR4 are the perfect choice for new construction, and retrofit opportunities when a sleek, integrated look is preferred.
4” Recessed Downlights
5/6” Recessed Downlights
 Benefits:
• Exceeds all industry standards.
• ENERGY STAR rated.
• ENERGY-EFFICIENT
Highly efficient LEDs and Driver.
Long Life: 35,000 hours.
Up to 83% more efficient than incandescent.
Less than six month ROI.
• EXCELLENT COLOR
Consistent color
within 3 MacAdam
ellipse tolerance.
• UL approved for
damp locations.
• Easy installation and
integrated trim.
14W 5/6” Retro Can
12W 5/6” Retro Can
10W 4” Retro Can
TCP LED Incandescent
Replacement
Average
Lumens
Average
LPW
85W 5-6” Recessed
65W 5-6” Recessed
50W 4” Recessed
850
650
500
61
54
50